
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP003387 MARTIN LUNA, JOSE MANUEL 0,7 1 0,5 36 37

2 ACPP025198 BASCO MASQUEF, FRANCISCO 6,4 6 5 34 40

3 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 1,8 2 1,8 34 36

4 ACPP023087 PASAMON ARIÑEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 2,2 2 2,2 33 35

5 ACPP010907 PINADERO BADOSA, XEVI 0 0 0 33 33

6 ACPP019236 GIRBAL BRUGADA, EDUARD (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 32 31

7 ACPP030465 CALDERS RAMIO, GUILLEM-MARIA 10,4 10 8,4 31 41

8 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 3,4 3 3,4 31 34

9 ACPP004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 31 30

10 ACPP016877 SEDO SABATER, ARNAU 8,9 9 7,7 30 39

11 ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 4,1 4 4,1 30 34

12 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 0,1 29 29

13 ACPP007385 MERCADER TRIADU, DAVID 6,3 6 6,3 28 34

14 ACPP023561 VIDAL GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL 5,4 5 5,4 28 33

15 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 5 5 5 28 32

16 ACPP029124 JACQUES , ROSSI 9,2 9 9,2 27 36

17 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 3,4 3 3,6 27 30

18 ACPP004704 SARRIAS CRUXENT, J.MANUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 27 27

19 ACPP012489 SEDO BARBANY, RICARD 5,4 5 5,4 26 31

20 ACPP016640 JUANOLA CODERCH, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 25 32

21 ACPP006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 25 24

22 ACPP004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,2 25 24

23 ACPP028565 SORRIBAS FERNANDEZ, EMMA 16 16 16 21 36

24 ACPP017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER 6,8 7 7 20 26

25 ACPP011557 MASCARELL SOLE, JOSEP 12,6 13 12,8 15 27

26 ACPP030753 GONZALEZ MORENO, XAVIER 0 0 0,2 13 13

27 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 14 14 14,2 12 22

28 ACPP030042 MERCADER QUIMBITA, DILAN MATEU 16,8 17 17 9 17

29 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 9,8 10 10 0 0
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP030465 CALDERS RAMIO, GUILLEM-MARIA 10,4 10 8,4 31 41

2 ACPP025198 BASCO MASQUEF, FRANCISCO 6,4 6 5 34 40

3 ACPP016877 SEDO SABATER, ARNAU 8,9 9 7,7 30 39

4 ACPP003387 MARTIN LUNA, JOSE MANUEL 0,7 1 0,5 36 37

5 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 1,8 2 1,8 34 36

6 ACPP029124 JACQUES , ROSSI 9,2 9 9,2 27 36

7 ACPP028565 SORRIBAS FERNANDEZ, EMMA 16 16 16 21 36

8 ACPP023087 PASAMON ARIÑEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 2,2 2 2,2 33 35

9 ACPP029532 REVERT PERIS, PAU 3,4 3 3,4 31 34

10 ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 4,1 4 4,1 30 34

11 ACPP007385 MERCADER TRIADU, DAVID 6,3 6 6,3 28 34

12 ACPP010907 PINADERO BADOSA, XEVI 0 0 0 33 33

13 ACPP023561 VIDAL GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL 5,4 5 5,4 28 33

14 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 5 5 5 28 32

15 ACPP016640 JUANOLA CODERCH, JORDI 7,1 7 7,1 25 32

16 ACPP019236 GIRBAL BRUGADA, EDUARD (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 32 31

17 ACPP012489 SEDO BARBANY, RICARD 5,4 5 5,4 26 31

18 ACPP004835 CRESPO GAGO, JOAN MANEL (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 31 30

19 ACPP001638 BOSCH FERRERMONER, ESTEVE 3,4 3 3,6 27 30

20 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 0,1 29 29

21 ACPP004704 SARRIAS CRUXENT, J.MANUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1 27 27

22 ACPP011557 MASCARELL SOLE, JOSEP 12,6 13 12,8 15 27

23 ACPP017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER 6,8 7 7 20 26

24 ACPP004613 ESTEBA CONGOST, MARTIRIA (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,2 25 24

25 ACPP006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 25 24

26 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 14 14 14,2 12 22

27 ACPP030042 MERCADER QUIMBITA, DILAN MATEU 16,8 17 17 9 17

28 ACPP030753 GONZALEZ MORENO, XAVIER 0 0 0,2 13 13

29 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 9,8 10 10 0 0
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